If it‘s embedded it‘s Kontron
 ETX-PM
 Intel® Pentium® M Processors up to 1.8 GHz
 USB 2.0 and DDR-SDRAM up to 1 GByte
 Ultimate Performance without the heat
 Embedded Technology eXtended
original size

an
y.
 R
ev
 #
W
EB
to
NE
T-
03
03
01
-e
Article Part.-No. Description
ETX-PM11 18008-0000-11-0 Intel® Pentium® M processor LV 1.1 GHz
ETX-PM16 18008-0000-16-0 Intel® Pentium® M processor 1.6 GHz
ETX-PM14 18008-0000-14-2 Intel® Pentium® M processor LV 738 (1.4 GHz)
ETX-PM18 18008-0000-18-2 Intel® Pentium® M processor 745 (1.8 GHz)
ETX-PM06C 18008-0000-06-1 Intel® Celeron® M processor ULV 600 MHz
ETX-PM06C cacheless 18008-0000-06-3 Intel®  Mobile Celeron® processor 600 MHz 0KB L2
ETX-PM13C 18008-0000-13-1 Intel® Celeron® M processor 1.3 GHz
HSP-PM 18008-0000-99-0 HSP-PM threaded stand off
HSP-PM 18008-0000-99-1 HSP-PM through hole stand off
DDR SDRAM SODIMM 256 97007-2560-00-0 DDR SDRAM SODIMM with 256 GB
DDR SDRAM SODIMM 512 97007-5120-00-0 DDR SDRAM SODIMM with 512 GB